Pneumo Update Europe 2015

2" European Update Congress in Pneumology
Budapest, 19—-20 June 2015

Scientific Board

Roland Buhl (Germany)
David M. G. Halpin (UK)
Marc Humbert (France)
Walter McNicholas (Ireland) F =

www.pneumo-update-europe.eu




Scientific Board

Roland Buhl
(Germany)

David M. G. Halpin
= (UK)

Marc Humbert
(France)

Walter McNicholas
(Ireland)

Dear Colleagues,

We are pleased to announce the second Pneumo Update Europe which will take place in Budapest, Hungary,
on June 19-20, 2015.

After the overwhelming success of the first Pneumo Update Europe meeting in Vienna in June 2014, we are
looking forward to continuing this unique concept in 2015.

Over two days 14 leading experts will review recent advances across the spectrum of pulmonary medicine.
There will be even more opportunities for interaction between participants and experts than in Vienna, with
open discussions at the speakers’ corner and during the interactive case discussions. ePoster sessions with
the latest scientific research results will give young physicians the opportunity to present their work.

Budapest is a vibrant dynamic city with much to see! What better place is there to meet with colleagues and
friends? Come and join us in Hungary; bring your experience and enthusiasm to make the second Pneumo
Update Europe unforgettable. The scientific board is sure that you will have an exciting and informative
experience with direct relevance to your clinical practice.

TrA Wl [P k)

Roland Buhl David M. G. Halpin Marc Humbert Walter McNicholas




Program

«

[
»

n

NO @@=

T

)

® b

Welcome (admission and registration starts at 8:00)

Pulmonary Vascular Diseases
Marc Humbert (France)

Pediatric Asthma
Kai-Hakon Carslen (Norway)

Speaker’s Corner - Break

Oncology
Johan Vansteenkiste (Belgium)

Asthma
Roland Buhl (Germany)

Speaker’s Corner - Lunch Break - ePoster

COPD
David M. G. Halpin (UK)

Thoracic Surgery & Lung Transplantation
Gilbert Massard (France)

Speaker’s Corner - Break - ePoster

Obstructive Sleep Apnea
Walter McNicholas (Ireland)

Hot Topic/Keynote Lecture
N.N.

Speaker’s Corner - Break - ePoster

Pneumo Get-together

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:45

13:45

14:45

15:45

16:30

17:00

17:45

18:45

19:00

Saturday
Interactive Case Discussion

Short Break

~ | Interstitial Lung Diseases
W | Luca Richeldi (UK)

Pleural Disease
N.N.

Speaker’s Corner - Break - ePoster

Pneumonia
Marc Woodhead (UK)

Pulmonary Endoscopy
Felix Herth (Germany)

Speaker’s Corner - Lunch Break — ePoster Award

Acute Respiratory Care & Critical Care
Paolo Pelosi (Italy)

Tuberculosis & Infection
Christoph Lange (Germany)

B (Y P=

Speaker’s Corner - End of Congress

For further information regarding experts, registration,
program details and hotel accommodation please visit:

www.pneumo-update-europe.eu

8:00

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:15

16:00




Information

Enclosed services
e Participation in all lectures

e Interactive Case Discussion

e Seminar compendium

e Catering during the congress

e Get-together on Friday evening

e Charts of the presentations to download

Fees

Registration fees

Very early (until 15 February 2015) 400 €
Early (until 22 May 2015) 450 €
Regular (from 23 May 2015) 500 €

The registration fees include Hungarian VAT

CME
The Update congress is submitted to the EACCME for certification.

Location
Pester Redoute
Vigado tér 2, 1051 Budapest (Hungary)

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

Fon: +49(0)611 20 48 09-24, Fax: +49(0)61120 48 09-10
info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

Fon: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9
info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

&t
Registration, information and submission of ePoster: ¥ "j-
www.pneumo-update-europe.eu [=):

Congress host

KARL STORZ — ENDOSKOPE EABIP —€urope

Premium partner Partner In cooperation
= .
|"|I Boehringer S.I'Q‘Rz Aerocrine Enggg

Ingelheim




