# Pneumo Update Europe 2015

## **2<sup>nd</sup> European Update Congress in Pneumology** Budapest, 19–20 June 2015



### **Scientific Board**

Roland Buhl (Germany) David M. G. Halpin (UK) Marc Humbert (France) Walter McNicholas (Ireland)

### www.pneumo-update-europe.eu

#### **Scientific Board**



Roland Buhl (Germany)



David M.G. Halpin (UK)



Marc Humbert (France)



Walter McNicholas (Ireland)

### Dear Colleagues,

We are pleased to announce the second Pneumo Update Europe which will take place in Budapest, Hungary, on June 19-20, 2015.

After the overwhelming success of the first Pneumo Update Europe meeting in Vienna in June 2014, we are looking forward to continuing this unique concept in 2015.

Over two days 14 leading experts will review recent advances across the spectrum of pulmonary medicine. There will be even more opportunities for interaction between participants and experts than in Vienna, with open discussions at the speakers' corner and during the interactive case discussions. ePoster sessions with the latest scientific research results will give young physicians the opportunity to present their work.

Budapest is a vibrant dynamic city with much to see! What better place is there to meet with colleagues and friends? Come and join us in Hungary; bring your experience and enthusiasm to make the second Pneumo Update Europe unforgettable. The scientific board is sure that you will have an exciting and informative experience with direct relevance to your clinical practice.

Roland Buhl

David M. G. Halpin

Marc Humbert

Walter McNichola

### Program

	Friday	
	Welcome (admission and registration starts at 8:00)	9:15
***	<b>Pulmonary Vascular Diseases</b> Marc Humbert (France)	9:30
	<b>Pediatric Asthma</b> Kai-Håkon Carslen (Norway)	10:30
	Speaker's Corner - Break	11:15
	<b>Oncology</b> Johan Vansteenkiste (Belgium)	11:45
	<b>Asthma</b> Roland Buhl (Germany)	12:45
	Speaker's Corner - Lunch Break - ePoster	13:45
0	<b>COPD</b> David M. G. Halpin (UK)	14:45
	Thoracic Surgery & Lung Transplantation Gilbert Massard (France)	15:45
	Speaker's Corner - Break - ePoster	16:30
	<b>Obstructive Sleep Apnea</b> Walter McNicholas (Ireland)	17:00
!	Hot Topic/Keynote Lecture N.N.	17:45
	Speaker's Corner - Break - ePoster	18:45
	Pneumo Get-together	19:00

	Saturday	
	Interactive Case Discussion	8:00
	Short Break	9:15
13	Interstitial Lung Diseases Luca Richeldi (UK)	9:30
	Pleural Disease N.N.	10:30
	Speaker's Corner - Break - ePoster	11:15
V	<b>Pneumonia</b> Marc Woodhead (UK)	11:45
5	<b>Pulmonary Endoscopy</b> Felix Herth (Germany)	12:30
	Speaker's Corner - Lunch Break – ePoster Award	13:30
2	Acute Respiratory Care & Critical Care Paolo Pelosi (Italy)	14:30
	Tuberculosis & Infection Christoph Lange (Germany)	15:15
	Speaker's Corner - End of Congress	16:00

3

C

60

For further information regarding experts, registration, program details and hotel accommodation please visit:



www.pneumo-update-europe.eu

## Information

#### **Enclosed services**

- Participation in all lectures
- Interactive Case Discussion
- Seminar compendium
- Catering during the congress
- Get-together on Friday evening
- Charts of the presentations to download

Fees sub	mit voster
Registration fees	lve 0€
Very early (until 15 February 2015)	400€
Early (until 22 May 2015)	450 €
Regular (from 23 May 2015)	500€

The registration fees include Hungarian VAT

#### CME

The Update congress is submitted to the **EACCME** for **certification**.

#### Location

Pester Redoute Vigadó tér 2, 1051 Budapest (Hungary)

### **Congress Organisation**

wikonect GmbH Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Fon: +49(0)611 20 48 09-24, Fax: +49(0)611 20 48 09-10 info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

### **Congress Host**

med update europe GmbH Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden Fon: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9 info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

Registration, information and submission of ePoster: **www.pneumo-update-europe.eu** 



Premium partner		Partner	In cooperation	Congress host
Boehringer Ingelheim	STORZ KARL STORZ-ENDOSKOPE	Aerocrine	EABIP	med update europe